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geplante Trasse RTW (Neubau)

3468000 3469000 3470000 3471000 3472000

3468000 3469000 3470000 3471000 3472000

55
54

00
0

55
55

00
0

55
56

00
0

55
57

00
0

55
54

00
0

55
55

00
0

55
56

00
0

55
57

00
0

Trinkwasserbrunnen

Bauwerke mit Tiefgründung

Unterlage nur zur Information

wird ersetzt

��������

��������

kes
Linien

kes
Linien


	Pläne und Ansichten
	5269-033-Anlage-02.1




